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2018 Holiday Schedule 
 

 
   

Holiday Date System Availability 
New Year’s Day Monday, January 1 

 
Unavailable: Document 
Registration, WritSearch 

Family Day Monday, February 19 Unavailable: Document 
Registration, WritSearch 

Good Friday Friday, March 30 Unavailable: Document 
Registration, WritSearch 

Easter Monday Monday, April 2 Unavailable: Document 
Registration, WritSearch 

Victoria Day Monday, May 21 Unavailable: Document 
Registration, WritSearch 

Canada Day Monday, July 2 
(in lieu of July 1) 

Unavailable: Document 
Registration, WritSearch 

Civic Holiday Monday, August 6 Unavailable: Document 
Registration, WritSearch 

Labour Day Monday, September 3 Unavailable: Document 
Registration, WritSearch 

Thanksgiving Day Monday, October 8 Unavailable: Document 
Registration, WritSearch 

Remembrance Day Monday, November 12 
(in lieu of November 11) 

Unavailable: Document 
Registration, WritSearch 

Christmas Day Tuesday, December 25 Unavailable: Document 
Registration, WritSearch 

Boxing Day Wednesday, December 26 Unavailable: Document 
Registration, WritSearch 

 
Extended search hours will be available during the above holidays.  
 
 
 

https://www.teranetexpress.ca/content/tvuser/newsletters/Availability.pdf
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